10/18/2025

PENNY

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

PENNY

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

Spot Action Repor

Sales Winners
$7.60 $0.00
$7.60 $0.00
$16.00 $16.00
$314.00 $234.00
$101.00 $23.40
$4.00 $1.20
$435.00 $274.60
$442.60 $274.60

RB

Hold
$7.60

$7.60
$0.00
$80.00
$77.60
$2.80

$160.40

$168.00

Per centOfSales

172

172
3.62
70.94
22.82
0.90

98.28

100.00

ExpectedReturn
1.00

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.02

0.02
0.38
0.13
0.01

0.55



