	Wager Type PENNY	NumOfNums 8	<u>Sales</u> \$7.60	<u>Winners</u> \$0.00	<b>Hold</b> \$7.60	PercentOfSales 1.72	ExpectedReturn 1.00	WeightedAve 0.02
PENNY	Totals:		\$7.60	\$0.00	\$7.60	1.72		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$0.00	3.62	0.50	0.02
	SPOTLITE	2	\$314.00	\$234.00	\$80.00	70.94	0.53	0.38
	SPOTLITE	3	\$101.00	\$23.40	\$77.60	22.82	0.58	0.13
	SPOTLITE	4	\$4.00	\$1.20	\$2.80	0.90	0.56	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$435.00	\$274.60	\$160.40	98.28		
Grand Totals:			\$442.60	\$274.60	\$168.00	100.00		0.55

1